
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-201

Thu, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Self-Determination and Self-Organization  Novohatko I.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Basic data processing methods with Python  Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Methods for Problem Solving on Non-Orthogonal Grids  Shilnikov K.E.

 ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  Korotkov E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Elect Control Theory  Modyaev A.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Parallel computing and software models for multiprocessor computing systems

 Davydov A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nonlinear Mathematical Models  Kudryashov N.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Elect Numerical Methods in Economics  Kryanev A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 Elect Network Technology: Publishing, Design and Security of Networks and Clusters

 Alyushin V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Elect Modern Programming Languages and Their Application  Alyushin V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical and Fluid Mechanics  Brushlinskiy K.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Educational practice: design and technology  Kudryashov N.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical and Fluid Mechanics  Brushlinskiy K.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Mathematical Models  Kudryashov N.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods for Problem Solving on Non-Orthogonal Grids

 Shilnikov K.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  Korotkov E.V.  ДОТ


